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Tournament LFF Independence Cup 2019 - U-16

Match Latvia B - Latvia A

Score 2 - 2 (6-5)

Date 10.08.2019 15:30

Venue Jelgavas Treniņu Bāze

Latvia B Latvia A

Starting

#10 Gļebs Mihaļcovs #1 Ņikita Parfjonovs

#11 Marats Grīnbergs #11 Kristaps Puzanovs

#12 Klāvs Lauva #14 Kristaps Jansons

#15 Tomass Rudzītis #3 Niks Sliede

#16 Emīls Aizpurietis #4 Jēkabs Māris Šusts

#17 Daniels Nosegbe Suško #5 Markuss Grimze

#19 Segejs Nagornijs #9 Dario Šits

#5 Markuss Haritonovs #10 Georgijs Sačkovs

#6 Roberts Upmalis #17 Danila Fokins

#9 Markuss Maksimuss Alpēns #18 Zakhars Tatevosjans

#14 Armans Muradjans #8 Kristaps Kārlis Krieviņš

Substitutes

#20 Valerijs Lizunovs #12 Konstantins Maculēvičs

#1 Edvins Vladimirs Kušnirenko #16 Kristers Volkovs

#18 Gļebs Žaleiko #19 Bruno Melnis

#2 Andrejs Vostrikovs #7 Eduards Edvards Ošis

#3 Maksims Semeško #13 Kārlis Rūja

#4 Kristers Atars #15 Dāvis Vejkrīgers

#7 Gustavs Zariņš #6 Leonards Žabins

#8 Gļebs Patika



Match events

Time Event Team name Player name

3:10 Goal Latvia B [#9] Markuss Maksimuss Alpēns

4:48 Goal Latvia B [#19] Segejs Nagornijs

9:03 Substitution Latvia A IN [#7]Eduards Edvards Ošis
OUT [#18]Zakhars Tatevosjans

19:50 Yellow Card Latvia B [#10] Gļebs Mihaļcovs

Penalties - Penalty Missed Latvia B [#5] Markuss Haritonovs

Penalties - Penalty Scored Latvia A [#14] Kristaps Jansons

36:44 Substitution Latvia A IN [#16]Kristers Volkovs
OUT [#17]Danila Fokins

37:06 Substitution Latvia A IN [#19]Bruno Melnis
OUT [#8]Kristaps Kārlis Krieviņš

47:28 Substitution Latvia A IN [#12]Konstantins Maculēvičs
OUT [#10]Georgijs Sačkovs

47:37 Substitution Latvia B IN [#20]Valerijs Lizunovs
OUT [#14]Armans Muradjans

61:47 Goal Latvia A [#11] Kristaps Puzanovs

Penalties - Penalty Missed Latvia A [#16] Kristers Volkovs

Penalties - Penalty Scored Latvia B [#9] Markuss Maksimuss Alpēns

Penalties - Penalty Scored Latvia A

Penalties - Penalty Missed Latvia B

Penalties - Penalty Scored Latvia A [#3] Niks Sliede

Penalties - Penalty Scored Latvia B [#17] Daniels Nosegbe Suško

Penalties - Penalty Scored Latvia A [#19] Bruno Melnis

Penalties - Penalty Scored Latvia B [#20] Valerijs Lizunovs

Penalties - Penalty Missed Latvia A [#9] Dario Šits

Penalties - Penalty Scored Latvia B

Penalties - Penalty Scored Latvia A [#4] Jēkabs Māris Šusts

Penalties - Penalty Scored Latvia B [#16] Emīls Aizpurietis

Penalties - Penalty Missed Latvia A [#11] Kristaps Puzanovs

Penalties - Penalty Scored Latvia B

73:14 Goal Latvia A [#11] Kristaps Puzanovs


